
Junior Engineer for WTP, Transmission & OHSR 

S. No. Name Contact Number & Email id

1 Mandeep Singh S/o Mangal Singh 9501999599, jandumandeep11181@gmail.com

2 Jaswinder Singh S/o  Avtar Singh 9888440451,        romy21966@gmail.com

3 Aman Aarora S/o Vijay Arora 9592334699, aman.arora0@yahoo.com.co.in

4 Gurcharanjit Singh S/o Jasbir Singh 9653374166, gurcharan764@gmail.com

5 Gurdeep Arora S/o Munshi Ram 8837600738, gurdeeparora555@gmail.com

6 Dheeraj Garg S/o Somnath 9780937878, DHEERAJG719@GMAIL.COM

7 Gurinder Singh S/o S. Pritam Singh 9646114119, gurindersinghg@hotmail.com



8 Sukh Harman Preet Singh S/o Gurinderpal Singh 9872110188, sukhharman1997@gmail.com

9 Gurpreet Singh S/o Harjit Singh 8283009134, gurpreetsingh95835@gmail.com

10 Dhanraj Choudhary  S/o Badri Lal 9929419282, Dhanraj9929@gmail.com

11 Jitendra Prasad S/o Sita Ram Prasad 9140549143, prasadjitu202@gmail.com

12
Gajendra Singh Chauhan S/o Jitendra Singh 
Chauhan

8269850085,          cgajendra7@gmail.com

13 Mohd Aamir S/o Mohd Idraees Siddiqui 7007829413, mohd.aamir94@yahoo.com

14 Mohammad Suhail Ali S/o Mohammad Noshe 7055652012,     kksohailali@gmail.com

15 Vinay Paswan S/o Virendra Paswan 8543047076,        1198vinay@gmail.com

16 Kumar Shanu S/o Akhilesh Kumar Shanu 7011407626, shanusingh56@gmail.com



17 Rakesh Patel S/o Rajan Patel 8839756425, rakeshsingh3213@gmail.com

18 Soumyadip Mondal S/o Sushil Kumar Mondal 8777251927, soumyadipmondalcivil37@gmail.com

19 Ajad Khan S/o Skoor Khan 9516241369,            990king@gmail.com

20 Deepesh Jain S/o Vijay Kumar jain 8871649355, deepeshjain853@gmail.com

21 Ankit Jhariya S/o Faghulal Jhariya 7582075957, jhariyaankit1710@gmail.com

22 Sanjay Singh S/o Khem Singh 8302021007, rathoresanjaysingh28@gmail.com


